
15/501 VIEWSHED CORRIDOR -BRIAR CHAPEL SD EAST COMMERCIAL - 04.19.2017

BOSQUE PLANTING

SEE ENLARGEMENT BELOW

ORNAMENTAL PLANTING

ORNAMENTAL PLANTING

ORNAMENTAL GRASSES

EVERGREEN HEDGE

BMP POND

BMP POND

742 LF of Existing Canopy to be Saved

300’

30
0’

1700 LF of Existing Canopy 

to be Saved

442 LF of Selective Clearing/ 

Enhanced Planting

BMP POND

STREAM BUFFER

COURTYARD

STREAM BUFFER

STREAM BUFFER

1. Total LF of site 15-501 Frontage		  4553 LF	
2442 LF	
442 LF	

64.65 AC	
36.65 AC	

26 AC	
59%	

4. Total Site Acreage

2. Total LF of Existing Canopy to be saved

5. Total Un-Disturbed Site Acreage

3. Total LF of Selective Clearing

6. Total Developed Acreage
7. Percentage of Site Natural
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SEEDED SLOPE
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UNDISTURBED

RE-GRADE & RE-FOREST

SELECTIVELY CLEAR/ ENHANCED PLANTING

	


