

 Total LF of site 15-501 Frontage Total LF of Existing Canopy to be saved Total LF of Selective Clearing 	4553 LF 2442 LF 442 LF
4. Total Site Acreage 5. Total Un-Disturbed Site Acreage	64.65 AC 36.65 AC
6. Total Developed Acreage	26 AC
7. Percentage of Site Natural	59%

